

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 175 of 2020

Sonsai Gond & Others **Versus** Munna Baiga & Others

1	
27.01.2020	Mr. Yogendra Chaturvedi, Counsel for the Appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, post the matter <u>after a week</u>. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

Ankit