

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.175 of 2020

Sonsai Gond & Others **Versus** Munna Baiga & Others

03/07/2023	Shri Yogendra Chaturvedi, Counsel for the appellants. Shri Sudhir Agrawal, Counsel for respondent No.3. Heard on admission. The matter being arguable, is admitted for hearing. Cross Appeal filed by the respondent is also admitted for hearing. Record is also available. List this case for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge