

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 175 of 2020

Sonsai Gond **Versus** Munna Baiga

10/11/2023	None for the appellant. None for the respondents. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	