

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 175 of 2020

Sonsai Gond and Others **Versus** Munna Baiga and Others

02.02.2024	Mr. Yogendra Chaturvedi, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Shikhar Bakhtiyar, counsel for the respondent Nos.1 & 2. Ms. Purna Agrawal alongwith Mr. Shashank Agrawal, Advocates appears on behalf of Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, counsel for the respondent No.3. Learned counsel for the respondent No.3 is directed to supply the copy of cross-objection to the learned counsel for the appellant as well as learned counsel for the respondent Nos.1 & 2, during course of the day. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
Ravi Mandavi	