



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 175 of 2020

Sonsai Gond **versus** Munna Baiga

Order Sheet

23.03.2026	Mr. Yogendra Chaturvedi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Aditya Shrivastava, counsel for respondents No. 1 and 2. Mr. Sudhir Agrawal, counsel for respondent No. 3. Heard. Admit. Call for records and list the matter for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Harneet